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3/3/2010  PARTICIPANTS

Beckum, LaQuisha De Anza CollegeSocial Science & Humanities Psychology beckumlaquisha@fhda.edu
Clavijo, Judith De Anza CollegeBiology, Health Nursing ClavijoJudith@fhda.edu
Clem, Robert De Anza CollegeStudent Services Counseling ClemRob@fhda.edu
Englen, Mary Kay De Anza CollegeAcademic Services Staff Development englenmarykay@fhda.edu
Gupta, Nilu De Anza CollegeIIS Foreign Languages nilugupta@yahoo.com
Hanna, Cassie De Anza CollegeBiology, Health Nursing hannacassie@fhda.edu
Lilly, Byron De Anza CollegeBusiness and CS Business LillyByron@fhda.edu
Lucas, Warren De Anza CollegeCreative Arts Dance LucasWarren@deanza.edu
Lydgate, Diana De Anza CollegeSpecial Education EDC lydgatediana@fhda.edu
McFarland, Ron De Anza CollegeBusiness  and CS Division Office mcfarlandron@fhda.edu
Pacheco, Rachel De Anza CollegePhysical Education Athletics pachecorachel@fhda.edu
Phillips, Julie De Anza CollegeBiology, Health Environmental Studies PhillipsJulie@fhda.edu
Ramirez, Toño De Anza CollegeSocial Science & Humanities Philosophy ramireztono@fhda.edu
Schinske, Jeff De Anza CollegeBiology, Health Biology schinskejeff@fhda.edu
Sun, Li Wei De Anza CollegeSocial Science & Humanities Child Development Education sunliwei@fhda.edu

3/19/2010 PARTICIPANTS  
Appio, Mike Manufacturing & Design Technology appiomichael@fhda.edu
Bennett, Mary Adapted PE bennettmary@deanza.edu
Chang, Lena Library changlena@deanza.edu
Lee, Mae Intercultural Studies Leemae@deanza.edu
Liu, Hua-Fu Intercultural Studies liuhuafu@deanza.edu
Lizardi-Folley, Carmen Intercultural Studies lizardifolleycarmen@deanza.edu
Muthyala-Kandula, Anita Biology muthyalakandulaanita@deanza.edu
Nilu, Gupta Intercultural Studies nilugupta@deanza.edu
Rodriguez, Eugene Creative Arts rodriguezeugene@deanza.edu
Takahashi, Janet Education Diagnostic Center takahashijanet@deanza.edu


